



ALLERGEN AND SENSITIZING AGENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION CHECKLIST

Vendor Name:	Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc.	Date:	7/28/10
Product Description:	Craisins Sweetened Dried Cranberries 10 lb	Product Code:	03477

Description of Food Ingredient	Present	Not Present	Present in MFG Facility	Comment
ALLERGEN				
Milk or Milk Derived Products (Cow's Milk, Whey, Lactose with Protein, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg or Egg Products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans or Soybean Products (TVP, Soy Flours, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Wheat or Wheat Products (Flour, Starches, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Shellfish (Clams, Mussels, Oysters, and Scallops)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Crustaceans (Lobster, Crab, Shrimp, Prawn, Crawfish)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fish (Cod, Anchovy, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanut or Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Tree Nuts (Almond, Beech Nut, Brazil Nut, Butternut, Cashew, Chestnut, Chinquapin, Coconut, Filbert/Hazelnut, Ginko Nut, Hickory Nut, Lichee Nut, Macadamia Nut/Bush Nut, Pecan, Pine Nuts (Pinyon, Pinon), Pili Nut, Pistachio, Sheanut, Walnut)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulfites (>10ppm)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seed	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
SENSITIZING AGENTS				
Monosodium Glutamate	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Hydrolyzed Proteins (Vegetable/Animal)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Gluten (as related to Celiac Disease)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Autolyzed Yeast/Yeast Extracts	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Tocopherols (Vitamin E)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Chocolate or Chocolate derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Beef Products and their Derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Pork Products and their Derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Vendor Representative: Stan Buczkowski sbuczkowski@oceanspray.com

Please return this form to Tracey Milvain at traceymilvain@outback.com